TpeTtun HaumoHanbHbIN YemMnMoHaT no pupoyny

12 mas 2012 r.

Knacc gpuctaHuum - CMMOPT

UTOrOBbIN MPOTOKON

OAMUITINA UMSA

XEHLUWHbI
dunarosa EneHa
CnmoHoBa MpuHa
EnucuHa Mawa
BacunbeBa NannHa
Cokonosa Mapus
BackakoBa KpuctuHa
JlepHéBa NonuHa
Kosnosa NonuHa
BopoHTOBa PeHaTa
MackaunkuHa Hacts
PykaBnukmnHa Tamapa

MY>XYHUHDI
KapaTtHiok Cepren
ManaweHkoB JleoHup
Cyrenko Cepren
OenoB Cepren
Co60nb KOHCTaHTUH
ApTioxoB ApTéMmM
PycuH AnekcaHpp
NonosaHoB Hukonawn
KocTiokoB Anekceu
Mak Urnar

JloryHoB Oner
EropoB AHapen
NyyaHoB Amutpun
BawkeBun4 Cepren
PyneHko Anekcen
NypuyeHko Cepren

HOM
EP

25
38
34

44

36
37

47
78
22

64

73
28
11
76
79
20

65
31

KOMaHAa

Bonorpa
PIT3Y
PIT3y
PIT3y

Bonorpa

LLikona my>xecTtBa

OIrkKO Cnac
OIrkKoO Cnac
PIrT3Y
PIrT3Yy
OIrko Cnac

PIT3Y
KOOC
OIrkKO Cnac
PIT3Y
OIrkKo Cnac
OIrko Cnac
YnbsHOBCK
OIrkKoO Cnac
PIT3Y
UPT
OIrko Cnac
OIrko Cnac
PIT3Y
YnbsHOBCK
OIrko Cnac
PIT3Y

rpynna pesynbta MECTO

X18
X18
X18
X18
X18
X14
X114
X14
X18
X18
X18

M18
M18
M18
M18
M14
M14
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M14
M18

T

3m 13cek
3m 40cek
4m 10cek
4m 43cek
5m 38cek
CpbiB
CpbiB
CpbIB
CpbIB
CpbIB
CpbiB

2m 5cek
2m 17cek
2m 23cek
2m 35cek
2m 39cek
2m 43cek
2m 48cek
2m 49cek
2m 52cek
2m 52cek
2m 56cek
3m 29cek
3m 31cek
3m 39cek
4m 19cek
4m 23cek

aAObhON=

6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11

oO~NOOO P~ WN =

9-10
9-10

12
13
14
15
16



MnotHukos lNéTp
Crtpenbuos Nasen
MNeyéHknH Uropb
MapwwuH Cepren
OcbkuH AnekcaHpp
BapuHoB Cepren
MnaxoB Cepren
YuyaeB Uropb
CrtenaH4yeHko Ctac
Eropos AHapen

FnaBHbIN cyabst

75

74
26
15

72
71
21
79

OIrkKoO Cnac
YnbsiHOBCK
OIrkKo Cnac
PIrT3Yy
UPT
Bonorpa
OIrkKoO Cnac
OIrko Cnac
PIrT3Yy
OIkKO Cnac

BboxeBa N.M.

M18
M18
M18
M18
M14
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

4m 58cek
5m 1cek
5m 3cek
5m 14cek
CpbiB
CpbiB
CpbIB
CpbIB
CpbIB
CpbiB




